760.744.5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Learn more about FX Luminaire path lights. Visit: fxl.com
Incandescent Path Lights
TD: Path Light
One of a Kind
Copper will patina in an
unlimited array of natural
earthtone colors. In the desert, a
penny brown is common, on the
coast, a blue or mossy green can
occur. No two fixtures produce
the same patina, which gives
copper and brass a one-of-a-
kind look like any plant or
garden element.
By day or night, the simple lines of the TD add
elegance and function to any landscape. Precision
milled from solid brass and copper to strict
tolerances, this pathway light transcends momentary
style trends.The TD emits a large elliptical light
pattern that projects 2' (.6m) behind the fixture, 16'
(4.8m) forward and 12' (3.6m) wide, but no higher
than knee level. When mounted in lacy leaf plant
material, the TD creates a mini-moonlight effect
which allows the foliage shadows to dance on the
walkway with the evening breeze.
S
ta
n
d
ar
d
 H
ei
g
h
t:
 1
8
"/
4
5.
72
 c
m
 T
D
-X
T
(e
xt
ra
 t
al
l)
 O
p
ti
on
: 2
9.
5"
/7
4
.9
3
cm
5"/12.7 cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
TD: Path Light
METALS
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate*
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
Note: Only the copper portions of
the path lights are powder coated.
The brass pieces remain natural.
PHOTOMETRICS:
Spacing for minimum footcandle illumination
on level ground.
Elliptical
light pattern
 Footcandles:
Note: 1fc for commercial projects
	 .3fc for residential projects
28'
24'
20'
16'
12'
8'
4'
DISTANCE AL-12 AL-18
4' 1.2 1.7
8' .27 .98
12' .08 .53
16' .01 .27
For conversion to lumens: Multiply footcandles x 10. See FX glossary for a full description of fc and lumens.
The TD includes choice of
incandescent lamp, finish, and
a Long Slot Spike.
INCANDESCENT
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Mounts
Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"  Included 4
Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10"
SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"
Post Mount (PM-XX**)  2.5" x 13"
Long
Slot
Spike
Super Slot
Spike
Super
J-Box XX**
Post
Mount
XX**
EXAMPLE:  PM-BZ = Post Mount - Bronze Metallic Finish
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3
Step Description                Code
1 FIXTURE TD
2 LAMP 12 (700 Hr Incandescent), 18 (1,000 Hr Incandescent), 25 (1,200 Hr Incandescent)
3 FINISH CU, NP, WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  TD-25-BZ = TD - 25W Incandescent - Bronze Metallic Finish
3YJ8
* May require longer lead time
** Denotes finish code